

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection Birthday Treat gift box - 8 items included

Includes: Love Cocoa Happy Birthday honeycomb milk chocolate bar 75g, Selfridges Selection Dark chocolate bar 85g, Selfridges Selection Mini all butter shortbread bites 100g, Selfridges Selection Milk chocolate coated orange biscuits 200g, Selfridges Selection Lemon curd 205g, Selfridges Selection Traditional blood orange marmalade 340g, Selfridges Selection Selfridges Blend tea bags box of 20, Selfridges Selection 9-piece Marc de Champagne truffles 105g, gift box

Love Cocoa Happy Birthday honeycomb milk chocolate bar 75g

Ingredients

Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Milk Powder(**Milk**), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(**Soybean**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Raw cane Sugar, Honeycomb Granules (sugar, glucose syrup, Wheat,raising agent: sodium bicarbonate, rice flour),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in >bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2414.00 per 100g / 2414.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 567.00 per 100g / 567.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 36.20 per 100g / 36.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.70 per 100g / 21.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.90 per 100g / 54.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 46.10 per 100g / 46.10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.70 per 100g / 5.70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .19 per 100g / .19 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Dark chocolate bar 85g

Ingredients

Cocoa Mass, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(**Soybean**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Milk

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 85 g

Energy - kJ 2317.00 per 100g / 1969.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 554.00 per 100g / 471.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 41.00 per 100g / 34.90 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 24.60 per 100g / 20.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 30.50 per 100g / 25.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 26.30 per 100g / 22.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 8.30 per 100g / 7.10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .02 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Mini all butter shortbread bites 100g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)**(Cereals containing gluten)**, Salted Butter**(Milk)**, Caster Sugar, Corn Starch, Milk Powder**(Milk)**

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 10 g

Energy - kJ 2259.00 per 100g / 226.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 540.00 per 100g / 54.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 32.30 per 100g / 3.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.80 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 60.70 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 19.60 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.90 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.00 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .80 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk chocolate coated orange biscuits 200g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)**(Cereals containing gluten)**, Cane Sugar, Orange Peel, Salt, Milk Chocolate **(Milk,Soya)**, (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass; Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour)**(Cereals containing gluten,Milk,Soya)**, Salted sweetcream butter**(Milk)**, (Cream: Milk; Salt)**(Milk)**, (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Natural Flavouring ,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2204.00 per 100g / 331.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 527.00 per 100g / 79.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 29.99 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.99 per 100g / 2.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 57.99 per 100g / 8.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 5.90 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.80 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.70 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Lemon curd 205g**Ingredients**

Sugar, Free Range **Egg**, Free Range **Egg Yolk**, Butter (**Milk**), Concentrated Lemon Juice (4%), Lemon Juice (3%), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Lemon Oil, Lemon Zest.

Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims – Suitable For

Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion size 15g

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1548/368 per 100g / 232/55 Per Portion

Fat (g) 13.0 per 100g / 2.0 Per Portion

of which Saturates (g) 6.3 per 100g / 0.9 Per Portion

Carbohydrate (g) 60 per 100g / 9.0 Per Portion

of which Sugars (g) 59.0 per 100g / 8.9 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0.0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.6 per 100g / 0.5 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.25 per 100g / 0.04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 1 month

Produced in Essex UK,

with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street, London W1A 1AB

Selfridges Selection Traditional blood orange marmalade 340g

Ingredients

Sugar, Blood Oranges (41%), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin. Prepared with 46g of Fruit per 100g. Total Sugar Content 61g per 100g

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1030/243

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 60.0

of which Sugars (g) 59.0

Fibre (g) 1.0

Protein (g) 0.5

Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per (15g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 155/36

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 9.0

of which Sugars (g) 8.9

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.1

Salt (g) 0.0

Storage Information

Store in a cool dry place. Once open, keep refrigerated and consume within 2 months

Produced in England, with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection Selfridges Blend tea bags box of 20

Ingredients

Sri Lankan Black Tea, Freeze Dried Mango, Sunflower petals, Natural Flavouring

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal .0000 per 100g
Fat (g) .0000 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g
Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g
Protein (g) .0000 per 100g
Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection 9-piece Marc de Champagne truffles 105g

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder(**Milk**), Cream(**Milk**), Cocoa Mass, Icing Sugar, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(**Soybean**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Marc de Champagne, Whey Concentrate(**Milk**), Milk Proteins(**Milk**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 11 g

Energy - kJ 2205.00 per 100g / 258.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 529.00 per 100g / 62.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 33.50 per 100g / 3.90 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.30 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 50.40 per 100g / 5.90 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 40.50 per 100g / 4.70 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.80 per 100g / .30 Per Portion
Protein (g) 5.80 per 100g / .70 Per Portion
Salt (g) .18 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.